
Tor Bednary 03.08.2019
KTD Scriptum Race Day 2019 #4

RANKING HONDA

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Poj.

cc Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 57 KWIECIEŃ
Przemek

Honda
Civic
(1994)

00:02:06.514
/ 1

00:02:08.342
/ 1

00:02:08.359
/ 1

00:02:08.466
/ 1

00:02:08.556
/ 1

00:02:08.781
/ 1

00:02:08.820
/ 1

00:02:09.394
/ 1

00:02:09.621
/ 1

00:02:14.013
/ 1

2 46 KIECZMERSKI
Robert

Honda
Civic
(2000)

00:02:08.853
/ 2

00:02:09.966
/ 3

00:02:10.076
/ 2

00:02:10.681
/ 2

00:02:10.746
/ 2

00:02:10.955
/ 2

00:02:11.086
/ 2

00:02:11.451
/ 2

00:02:12.126
/ 2

00:02:12.401
/ 2

3 59 OLECZEK
Tomasz

Honda
Civic
(1994)

00:02:09.174
/ 3

00:02:09.430
/ 2

00:02:10.303
/ 3

00:02:13.100
/ 3

00:02:13.221
/ 3

00:02:19.356
/ 3

00:02:19.734
/ 3

00:02:20.298
/ 3

00:02:20.740
/ 3

00:02:22.704
/ 3

4 51 TOMASIK
Bogusław

Honda
Civic
(2016)

00:02:15.107
/ 4

00:02:15.378
/ 4

00:02:15.745
/ 4

00:02:15.746
/ 4

00:02:16.128
/ 4

00:02:16.157
/ 4

00:02:16.541
/ 4

00:02:17.008
/ 4

00:02:17.348
/ 4

00:02:17.532
/ 4

Ukończyło: 4
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